
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

June 6, 2018, 8:15 a.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Unfinished Business - Review Employee Benefit Request

Unfinished Business – Pay For Training

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Board Goals:

1. Sale of 200 Baldwin Street excess property; 
2. Explore privatization options for the Ice Center. 

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

8.I.

9.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/27fd4927-dd62-4b99-b89d-28635e674ba2



